
Club Name  Trowbridge RFC 

Club Colours  Blue, Gold, Light Blue 

Website    https://www.trowbridgerfc.co.uk/ 

Facebook https://www.facebook.com/trowbridgerfc.co.uk 

Instagram Trowbridge RFC (@trowbridgerfc)  

X formerly Twitter  @TrowbridgeRugby   Trowbridge RFC (@TrowbridgeRugby) / X 

Linktree Trowbridge RFC | Instagram, Facebook | Linktree 

Location Paxcroft 
Hilperton 
Trowbridge 
Wiltshire 
BA14 6JB 

Sat Nav location Trowbridge RFC Google Maps 

Club contact number Contact Trowbridge Rugby Club  01225 

 Name Email Telephone 

President Chris Lamb president@trowbridgerfc.com 07914 819580 

Chair Derek Tucker chairman@trowbridgerfc.com 07798 877087 

Finance & Administration Kev Davis finance@trowbridgerfc.com 07900 214040 

Fixtures Sec Pete Jacobs fixtures@trowbridgerfc.com 07555 052142 

Director Of Rugby Scott Williams dor@trowbridgerfc.com 07850 359672 

Head of Governance James Cook governance@trowbridgerfc.com 07900 492521 

Membership & Registration Erron Cook membership@trowbridgerfc.com 07771 808648 

Head of Mini’s & Youth Graham Busson juniors@trowbridgerfc.com 07768 058672 

Head Women’s Dave Wells womensrugby@trowbridgerfc.com 07941 932664 

Head Girls Graeme Morrison gmorrison3107@gmail.com 07986 365943 

Walking Rugby Dean Perry vzdy@hotmail.com 07771 838195 

Touch Rugby Rob Gooding robgooding@hotmail.com 07854 368412 
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